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MT-display „screws“
Schrauben in SB-Verpackungen
Screws in self-service packages
Visserie sous blister en libre service

A4/AISI-316

Schrauben/Screws/Vis Schrauben/Screws/Vis

Muttern/Nuts/Ecrous

Scheiben/Washers/Rondelles

Sonstiges/Others/Autre

DIN 125

DIN 127

Art.-Nr. 
1011

ISO 4027

ISO 4029

DIN 7337

DIN 94

Bestückungsvarianten
Variants of equipment 
Variantes d‘èquipement

900004SB

DIN 603

DIN 912

DIN 84

DIN 933

DIN 6912

DIN 7981
ISO 14585

DIN 7982
ISO 14586

DIN 7985
ISO 14583

ISO 10642

ISO 7380-1

DIN 7983
ISO 14587

DIN 982

DIN 1587

DIN 985

DIN 934

DIN 6926

DIN 315

Art.-Nr. 
1004

DIN 571

Art.-Nr. 
1005

DIN 97

Art.-Nr. 
1001

Art.-Nr. 
1008

DIN 97

DIN 965
ISO 14581

DIN 966
ISO 14584

DIN 963

DIN 964
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DIN 95

Art.-Nr. 
8383

DIN 9021

DIN 6798

0000A4 Schrauben-Verkaufsständer bestückt
•00 Exklusiver, drehbarer Verkaufsständer. Grundfläche: 1m2, Höhe: 2,20m
•00 261 verschiedene, gängige Schraubenabmessungen auf engstem Raum
•00 Keine unterschiedlichen Preisgruppen im EK- und VK-Preis
•00 Jede Verpackung mit Sichtfenster und Produktabbildung, EAN-Code

Display for screws A4 completely equipped
• Exclusive rotating display with a base area of only 1 m2 and a height of 2.20m
• 261 different and common screw dimensions displayed
• No different cost price and sales categories
• Each package with window and product illustration, EAN-code

Affichage pour vis A4 complètement équipé
• Stand de vente exclusif et rotatif d‘une surface de 1 m2 seulement et d‘une hauteur de 2,20m
• 261 dimensions de vis différentes et communes dans un espace très réduit
• Pas de groupes de prix différents dans les prix de la CE et du Royaume-Uni
• Chaque paquet avec fenêtre de visualisation et illustration du produit, Code EAN

Einfache Nachbestellung 
im 10er-Karton.
Preis auf Anfrage.

Simple repeat order in 
cartons of 10. 
Price on demand.

Commande facile en 
boîte de 10. 
Prix sur demande.

Schrauben in SB-Verpackungen
Screws in self-service packages
Visserie sous blister en libre service

A4/AISI-316

Schrauben/Screws/Vis Schrauben/Screws/Vis

Muttern/Nuts/Ecrous

Scheiben/Washers/Rondelles

Sonstiges/Others/Autre

DIN 125

DIN 127

Art.-Nr. 
1011

ISO 4027

ISO 4029

DIN 7337

DIN 94

Bestückungsvarianten
Variants of equipment 
Variantes d‘èquipement

900004SB

DIN 603

DIN 912

DIN 84

DIN 933

DIN 6912

DIN 7981
ISO 14585

DIN 7982
ISO 14586

DIN 7985
ISO 14583

ISO 10642

ISO 7380-1

DIN 7983
ISO 14587

DIN 982

DIN 1587

DIN 985

DIN 934

DIN 6926

DIN 315

Art.-Nr. 
1004

DIN 571

Art.-Nr. 
1005

DIN 97

Art.-Nr. 
1001

Art.-Nr. 
1008

DIN 97

DIN 965
ISO 14581

DIN 966
ISO 14584

DIN 963

DIN 964
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DIN 95

Art.-Nr. 
8383

DIN 9021

DIN 6798

0000A4 Schrauben-Verkaufsständer bestückt
•00 Exklusiver, drehbarer Verkaufsständer. Grundfläche: 1m2, Höhe: 2,20m
•00 261 verschiedene, gängige Schraubenabmessungen auf engstem Raum
•00 Keine unterschiedlichen Preisgruppen im EK- und VK-Preis
•00 Jede Verpackung mit Sichtfenster und Produktabbildung, EAN-Code

Display for screws A4 completely equipped
• Exclusive rotating display with a base area of only 1 m2 and a height of 2.20m
• 261 different and common screw dimensions displayed
• No different cost price and sales categories
• Each package with window and product illustration, EAN-code

Affichage pour vis A4 complètement équipé
• Stand de vente exclusif et rotatif d‘une surface de 1 m2 seulement et d‘une hauteur de 2,20m
• 261 dimensions de vis différentes et communes dans un espace très réduit
• Pas de groupes de prix différents dans les prix de la CE et du Royaume-Uni
• Chaque paquet avec fenêtre de visualisation et illustration du produit, Code EAN

Einfache Nachbestellung 
im 10er-Karton.
Preis auf Anfrage.

Simple repeat order in 
cartons of 10. 
Price on demand.

Commande facile en 
boîte de 10. 
Prix sur demande.
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Schrauben in SB-Verpackungen
Screws in self-service packages 
Visserie sous blister en libre service

A2/AISI-304

Schrauben/Screws/Vis Scheiben/Washers/RondellesSchrauben/Screws/Vis

Muttern/Nuts/Ecrous

DIN 125

DIN 127

Art.-Nr. 
1011

Art.-Nr. 
1014

DIN 3017

DIN 94

Sonstiges/Others/Autre

Bestückungsvarianten
Variants of equipment 
Variantes d‘èquipement

800002SB

DIN 603

DIN 912
ISO 14579

DIN 84

DIN 933

DIN 7981
ISO 14585

DIN 7982
ISO 14586

DIN 7985
ISO 14583

ISO 10642

Art.-Nr. 
9049

Art.-Nr. 
9048

Art.-Nr. 
9047

DIN 7983
ISO 14587

DIN 1587

DIN 985

DIN 934

DIN 315

Art.-Nr. 
1004

DIN 571

Art.-Nr. 
1005

DIN 97

DIN 965
ISO 14581

DIN 966
ISO 14584

DIN 963

DIN 964
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DIN 95

DIN 9021

DIN 6799

A2 Schrauben-Verkaufsständer bestückt
• Exklusiver, drehbarer Verkaufsständer. Grundfläche: 1m2, Höhe: 2,20m
• 245 verschiedene, gängige Schraubenabmessungen auf engstem Raum
• Keine unterschiedlichen Preisgruppen im EK- und VK-Preis
• Jede Verpackung mit Sichtfenster und Produktabbildung, EAN-Code

Display for screws A2 completely equipped
• Exclusive rotating display with a base area of only 1 m2 and a height of 2.20m
• 245 different and common screw dimensions displayed
• No different cost price and sales categories
• Each package with window and product illustration, EAN-code

Affichage pour vis A2 complètement équipé
• Stand de vente exclusif et rotatif d‘une surface de 1 m2 seulement et d‘une hauteur de 2,20m
• 245 dimensions de vis différentes et communes dans un espace très réduit
• Pas de groupes de prix différents dans les prix de la CE et du Royaume-Uni
• Chaque paquet avec fenêtre de visualisation et illustration du produit, Code EAN

Einfache Nachbestellung 
im 10er-Karton.
Preis auf Anfrage.

Simple repeat order in 
cartons of 10. 
Price on demand.

Commande facile en 
boîte de 10. 
Prix sur demande.

Schrauben in SB-Verpackungen
Screws in self-service packages 
Visserie sous blister en libre service

A2/AISI-304

Schrauben/Screws/Vis Scheiben/Washers/RondellesSchrauben/Screws/Vis

Muttern/Nuts/Ecrous

DIN 125

DIN 127

Art.-Nr. 
1011

Art.-Nr. 
1014

DIN 3017

DIN 94

Sonstiges/Others/Autre

Bestückungsvarianten
Variants of equipment 
Variantes d‘èquipement

800002SB

DIN 603

DIN 912
ISO 14579

DIN 84

DIN 933

DIN 7981
ISO 14585

DIN 7982
ISO 14586

DIN 7985
ISO 14583

ISO 10642

Art.-Nr. 
9049

Art.-Nr. 
9048

Art.-Nr. 
9047

DIN 7983
ISO 14587

DIN 1587

DIN 985

DIN 934

DIN 315

Art.-Nr. 
1004

DIN 571

Art.-Nr. 
1005

DIN 97

DIN 965
ISO 14581

DIN 966
ISO 14584

DIN 963

DIN 964
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DIN 9021

DIN 6799

A2 Schrauben-Verkaufsständer bestückt
• Exklusiver, drehbarer Verkaufsständer. Grundfläche: 1m2, Höhe: 2,20m
• 245 verschiedene, gängige Schraubenabmessungen auf engstem Raum
• Keine unterschiedlichen Preisgruppen im EK- und VK-Preis
• Jede Verpackung mit Sichtfenster und Produktabbildung, EAN-Code

Display for screws A2 completely equipped
• Exclusive rotating display with a base area of only 1 m2 and a height of 2.20m
• 245 different and common screw dimensions displayed
• No different cost price and sales categories
• Each package with window and product illustration, EAN-code

Affichage pour vis A2 complètement équipé
• Stand de vente exclusif et rotatif d‘une surface de 1 m2 seulement et d‘une hauteur de 2,20m
• 245 dimensions de vis différentes et communes dans un espace très réduit
• Pas de groupes de prix différents dans les prix de la CE et du Royaume-Uni
• Chaque paquet avec fenêtre de visualisation et illustration du produit, Code EAN

Einfache Nachbestellung 
im 10er-Karton.
Preis auf Anfrage.

Simple repeat order in 
cartons of 10. 
Price on demand.

Commande facile en 
boîte de 10. 
Prix sur demande.

MT-display „screws“
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MT-display „screws“
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Abmessungen
Dimensions

DIN 934 M3; M4; M5; M6; M8; M10

DIN 985 M3; M4; M5; M6; M8; M10

DIN 1587 M3; M4; M5; M6; M8; M10

DIN 315 M3; M4; M5; M6; M8; M10

Art. 1004 M4; M5; M6; M8

Art. 9260 M6x9; M8x11

Art. 9150 M4; M5; M6; M8; M10; M12

DIN 125 3,2; 4,3; 5,3; 6,4; 8,4; 10,5

DIN 127 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 

DIN 9021 3,2; 4,3; 5,3; 6,4; 8,4; 10,5

Art. 1011 3,5; 4,3; 5,3; 6,4; 8,5; 11

DIN 94 2,0x20; 2,5x20; 2,5x22; 3,2x25; 3,2x40; 4x50

Abmessungen
Dimensions

BIT PH1; PH2; PH3

DIN 7981
2,9x9,5; 2,9x13; 2,9x16; 3,5x13; 3,5x16; 3,5x19; 3,5x25; 4,2x13; 4,2x16; 4,2x19; 4,2x25; 4,2x32; 4,8x13; 

4,8x19; 4,8x25; 4,8x32; 5,5x16; 5,5x25; 5,5x32; 5,5x38

DIN 7982
2,9x9,5; 2,9x13; 2,9x16; 3,5x13; 3,5x16; 3,5x19; 3,5x25; 4,2x13 4,2x16; 4,2x19; 4,2x25; 4,2x32; 4,8x13; 

4,8x19; 4,8x25; 4,8x32; 5,5x16; 5,5x25; 5,5x32; 5,5x38

DIN 7983
2,9x9,5; 2,9x13; 2,9x16; 3,5x13; 3,5x16; 3,5x19; 3,5x25; 4,2x13; 4,2x16; 4,2x19; 4,2x25; 4,2x32; 4,8x13; 

4,8x19; 4,8x25; 4,8x32; 5,5x16; 5,5x25; 5,5x32; 5,5x38

Abmessungen
Dimensions

BIT SW 2,5; SW 3; SW 4; SW5; SW6

ISO 4762
3x10; 3x12; 3x14; 3x16; 3x20; 4x10; 4x12; 4x14; 4x16; 4x20; 5x15; 5x16; 5x20; 5x25; 5x30; 5x35; 5x40; 

6x12; 6x16; 6x20; 6x25; 6x30; 6x40; 8x20; 8x25; 8x30; 10x30; 10x40; 10x50; 12x40

ISO 10642
3x10; 3x12; 3x16; 3x18; 3x20; 3x25; 3x30; 4x10; 4x12; 4x16; 4x20; 4x25; 4x30; 5x10; 5x12; 5x14; 5x16; 

5x18; 6x10; 6x12; 6x16; 6x20; 8x16; 8x20; 8x25; 10x30; 10x35; 10x40; 10x50; 10x60

4

Bestückungsvariante Blechschrauben mit PH-Antrieb (für eine Seite von vier)
Equipment variant PH drive (for one side of four) / Variante d‘équipement PH entraînement (pour un côté de quatre)

Bestückungsvariante Muttern und Scheiben (für eine Seite von vier)
Equipment variant washers and nuts (for one side of four) / Variante d‘équipement écrous et rondelles

Bestückungsvariante Innensechskantschrauben metrisch (für eine Seite von vier)
Equipment variant hexagon socket metric (for one side of four) / Variante d‘équipement vis à tête fraisée métrique



Abmessungen
Dimensions

3x10; 3x12; 3x14; 3x16; 3x20; 3x25; 3x30; 4x10; 4x12; 4x16; 4x20; 4x30; 4x40; 4x50; 5x10; 5x16; 5x20; 

5x25;5x30; 5x40; 5x50; 6x10; 6x16; 6x20; 6x25; 6x30; 6x40; 6x50; 6x60; 8x20; 8x25; 8x30; 8x40; 8x50; 

10x16; 10x20; 10x25; 10x30; 10x35; 10x40; 10x50; 10x60; 12x25; 12x30; 12x35; 12x40; 12x50; 12x60

ISO 4017

5x16; 5x20; 5x30; 5x40/40; 5x50/50; 6x16; 6x25; 6x30; 6x40/40; 6x45/45; 6x50/50; 6x55/55; 6x60/60; 

8x25; 8x30; 8x40/40; 8x50/50; 8x60/60
ISO 8677

Tel. + 49 421- 69056 - 0 · info@marinetech.de · www .marinetech.shop

Abmessungen
Dimensions

PH 1; PH 2; PH 3 BIT

3x10; 3x16; 3x18; 3x20; 3x25; 4x8; 4x10; 4x12; 4x16; 4x20; 4x30; 4x40; 4x50;  5x16; 5x20; 5x30; 5x40; 

5x50; 6x12; 6x16; 6x25; 6x30; 6x35; 6x40; 6x50; 
ISO 7046

5x20; 5x60; 6x40; 6x60; 6x70 ISO 7047

4x8; 4x10; 4x12; 4x14; 4x16; 4x20; 4x25; 4x30; 4x40; 5x16; 5x25; 5x30; 5x40; 5x50; 6x10; 6x25; 6x30; 

6x40; 6x50; 6x60
ISO 7045

Abmessungen
Dimensions

TX 10, TX 15, TX 20; TX 25; TX 30 BIT

3x6; 3x10; 3x16; 3x18; 3x20; 3x25; 3x40; 4x8; 4x10; 4x12; 4x16; 4x20; 4x50;  5x16; 5x20; 5x25; 5x30; 

5x40; 5x50; 6x12; 6x16; 6x20; 6x25; 6x30; 6x35; 6x40; 6x50; 
ISO 14581

5x16; 5x20; 5x60; 6x40; 6x60; 6x70 ISO 14584

4x4; 4x8; 4x10; 4x12; 4x14; 4x16; 4x18; 4x20; 4x25; 4x30; 4x40; 5x16; 5x20; 5x25; 5x30; 5x40; 5x50; 

6x10; 6x20; 6x25; 6x30; 6x40; 6x50; 6x60
ISO 14583

MT-display „screws“
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Bestückungsvariante Außensechskantschrauben metrisch (für eine Seite von vier)
Equipment variant Hexagon head screws metric (for one side of four) / Variante d‘équipement vis métaux métrique TH

Bestückungsvariante metrische Schrauben TX-Antrieb (für eine Seite von vier)
Equipment variant metric screws with TX drive (for one side of four) / Variante d‘équipement vis métrique TX entraînement

Bestückungsvariante metrische Schrauben PH-Antrieb (für eine Seite von vier)
Equipment variant metric screws with PH drive (for one side of four) / Variante d‘équipement vis métrique PH entraînement
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MT-display „screws“
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Abmessungen
Dimensions

BIT TX 10, TX 15, TX 20; TX 25; TX 30

Art. 9047

3x10; 3x12; 3x16; 3x20; 3x25; 3x25/18; 3x30; 3x30/18; 3x35; 3x40/24; 3,5x16; 3,5x20; 3,5x25; 3,5x30; 

3,5x30/18; 3,5x35; 3,5x35/24; 3,5x40/24; 3,5x45/30; 4x16; 4x20; 4x25; 4x30; 4x30/18; 4x35; 4x35/24; 

4x40; 4x40/24; 4x45/30; 4x50; 4x50/30; 4x60/36; 4,5x25; 4,5x30/18, 4,5x35; 4,5x35/24; 4,5x40/24; 

4,5x45/30; 4,5x50/30; 4,5x60; 4,5x60/36; 5x20; 5x25; 5x30/20; 5x35/24; 5x40; 5x40/24; 5x45;5x45/30; 

5x50; 5x50/30; 5x60; 5x60/36; 6x30/20; 6x40; 6x40/24; 6x45/30; 6x50/30; 6x60; 6x60/36

Abmessungen
Dimensions

BIT PZD 1; PZD 2; PZD 3

Art. 9050

3x10; 3x12; 3x16; 3x20; 3x25; 3x25/18; 3x30; 3x30/18; 3x35; 3x40/24; 3,5x16; 3,5x20; 3,5x25; 3,5x30; 

3,5x30/18; 3,5x35; 3,5x35/24; 3,5x40/24; 3,5x45/30; 4x16; 4x20; 4x25; 4x30; 4x30/18; 4x35; 4x35/24; 

4x40; 4x40/24; 4x45/30; 4x50; 4x50/30; 4x60/36; 4,5x25; 4,5x30/18, 4,5x35; 4,5x35/24; 4,5x40/24; 

4,5x45/30; 4,5x50/30; 4,5x60; 4,5x60/36; 5x20; 5x25; 5x30/20; 5x35/24; 5x40; 5x40/24; 5x45;5x45/30; 

5x50; 5x50/30; 5x60; 5x60/36; 6x30/20; 6x40; 6x40/24; 6x45/30; 6x50/30; 6x60; 6x60/36

6

Bestückungsvariante Holzbauschrauben (für eine Seite von vier)
Equipment variant wood screws (for one side of four) / Variante d‘équipement vis à bois (pour un côté de quatre)

Bestückungsvariante Holzbauschrauben mit TX-Antrieb (für eine Seite von vier)
Equipment variant wood screws with TX drive (for one side of four) / Variante d‘équipement vis à bois TX entraînement
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MT-display „screws“
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    Das ganze Marinetech-Sortiment  
ansprechend geblistert

Sauber aufgehängt und gut präsentiert:  

Konfektionierte Produkt-Blisterkarten mit Euro-Standard Lochung für die erfolgreiche Produkt platzierung am Point of 

Sale. Ihre Vorteile: Einfache Handhabung und schnelle Bestückung Ihrer Verkaufswände. Alle relevanten Produktinfos 

befinden sich auf der Karte, wie EAN-Code, Artikelbeschreibung, Artikelnummer, Rostfrei-Label, Duales System Label. Alle 

unsere Artikel sind geblistert erhältlich – ab Stückzahl 1! 

Sie möchten Marinetech-Artikel im eigenen Design präsentieren? Kein Problem, wir erstellen die Blisterkarten nach Ihren 

Gestaltungsvorgaben! Gern beraten wir Sie telefonisch dazu!

  
 The whole Marinetech range attractively blistered
Cleanly hung and well presented: Ready-made product blister cards with Euro standard perforation for successful product placement at the 
point of sale. Your advantages: Easy handling and fast loading of your sales walls. All relevant product information is on the card, such as EAN 
code, article description, article number, stainless steel label. All our articles are available in blister packs – starting at 1 piece! You want to pre-
sent Marinetech articles in your own design? No problem, we will create the blister cards according to your design specifications! We will gladly 
advise you by telephone!

 
  Toute la gamme Marinetech est joliment boursouflée
Bien accroché et bien présenté: Cartes blister de produits assemblés avec perforation aux normes européennes pour un placement de produit 
réussi sur le point de vente. Vos avantages: Manipulation facile et montage rapide de vos murs de vente. Toutes les informations pertinentes sur le 
produit figurent sur la carte, telles que le code EAN, la description de l‘article, le numéro de l‘article, l‘étiquette en acier inoxydable. Tous nos artic-
les sont disponibles sous blister – à partir de la quantité 1!  
Vous voulez présenter des articles de Marinetech dans votre propre design ? Pas de problème, nous créons les cartes blisters selon vos spécificati-
ons de conception! Nous vous conseillons volontiers par téléphone!

   
Toda la gama Marinetech atractivamente ampollada
Colocados de forma limpia y bien presentados: Tarjetas de blíster de producto ya preparadas con perforación euroestándar para colocar 
el producto con éxito en el punto de venta. Sus ventajas: Fácil manejo y carga rápida de sus paredes de venta. Toda la información relevante del 
producto está en la tarjeta, como el código EAN, la descripción del artículo, el número de artículo y la etiqueta de acero inoxidable. Todos nuestros 
artículos están disponibles en blísteres - ¡a partir de 1 unidad! ¿Quiere presentar los artículos de Marinetech con su propio diseño? No hay proble-
ma, ¡creamos los blísteres según las especificaciones de su diseño! Estaremos encantados de asesorarle por teléfono.

   
Cała gama Marinetech atrakcyjnie zabliźniona
Czysto zawieszone i dobrze zaprezentowane: Gotowe karty blistrowe produktów z perforacją w standardzie Euro dla skutecznego umie-
szczenia produktu w punkcie sprzedaży. Państwa zalety: Łatwa obsługa i szybkie ładowanie Twoich ścian sprzedażowych. Wszystkie istotne infor-
macje o produkcie znajdują się na karcie, takie jak kod EAN, opis artykułu, numer artykułu, etykieta ze stali nierdzewnej. Wszystkie nasze artykuły 
dostępne są w opakowaniach typu blister - już od 1 sztuki! Chcesz zaprezentować artykuły Marinetech w swoim własnym projekcie? Nie ma pro-
blemu, stworzymy karty blistrowe według specyfikacji Twojego projektu! Chętnie doradzimy Ci telefonicznie!



Folgen Sie uns auch auf

Marinetech Edelstahlhandel 
GmbH & Co. KG

Marschgehren 16 · 28779 Bremen
Deutschland / Germany

Tel. +49 421 - 69056 - 0 
Fax +49 421 - 69056 - 50
info@marinetech.de

www.marinetech.shop
www.marinetech.de


